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397,156
3

2,158.46
308.35

4
407,085
2,212.42
316.06

 Effective July 1, 2024

2024/2025 CONTRACT MANAGEMENT SALARY SCHEDULE

Daily Rate
Hourly Rate

Annual Salary

SUPERINTENDENT (238 Days)
1

378,019
1,588.32
226.90

2
387,469
2,105.81
300.83

LEAD STRATEGIC AGENT (247 Days)
1

275,416
1,157.21
165.32Hourly Rate

Daily Rate
Annual Salary
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