

## 2024/2025 CONTRACT MANAGEMENT SALARY SCHEDULE

Effective July 1, 2024

**SUPERINTENDENT (238 Days)** 

	1	2	3	4
Annual Salary	378,019	387,469	397,156	407,085
Daily Rate	1,588.32	2,105.81	2,158.46	2,212.42
Hourly Rate	226.90	300.83	308.35	316.06

**LEAD STRATEGIC AGENT (247 Days)** 

22/15 0111/112010 /102111 (211 5a)0/			
	1		
Annual Salary	275,416		
Daily Rate	1,157.21		
Hourly Rate	165.32		

Adopted: 7/10/2024